First Summer Session 2013

May
20
21
22
27
28
31

June
13

20
25

Second Summer Session 2013

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

June
24
25
26

July

10
12
15
25
30

Fall 2013

August
24
25
26
29
30

September
2
6
9

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Friday
Monday

Classes Begin (laboratory science only)

Classes Begin (all others)

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
Memorial Day Holiday - No Classes

AW Grades Due

Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only

Mid-Semester

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades Due By Noon

Classes Begin (laboratory science)
Classes Begin (all others)
Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund

AW Grades Due

Independence Day Holiday — No Classes
Make-up Day for Independence Day Holiday
Mid-Semester

Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades due by Noon

Residence Halls Open /New Freshmen

Residence Halls Open /Returning Students

First Day of Class

Academic Convocation

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund

Labor Day - No Classes

Intent to Graduate Form Due For December 2013 Graduation

Last Day for 60% refund



16

17

October
11
21
15
22

November
85
27-29

December
2

9

10

11-14

18

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday — Friday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday — Saturday

Wednesday

January Interim 2014

January
2

3

6

8

10

15

21

Spring 2014

January
20
21
27

February
3
10

11

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Last Day for 30% Refund;
AW Grades Due
Start of No Refund Period

Intent to Graduate Form Due For May 2014 Graduation
Columbus Day (Observed)- No classes

Mid-Semester

Mid-Term Grades Due by Noon

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Recess

Classes Resume

Last Day of Classes
Reading Day

Final Exam Period

Final Grades Due by Noon

First Day of Class

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
AW Grades Due

Mid-Semester

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades Due By Noon (except for Graduate Education
Courses — Grades due on January 24)

Residence Halls Open
First Day of Class
Last Day for Registration & Course Drop With 100% Refund

Last Day for 60% refund
Last Day for 30% Refund;
AW Grades Due

Start of No Refund Period



March

10-14
17
18
31

April
15
18-21
22

May

Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday

Friday — Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday — Tuesday

Monday
Friday
Saturday

First Summer Session 2014

May
19
20
21
26
27
30

June
12

19
24

Second Summer Session 2014

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

June
23
24
25

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Mid - Semester

Spring Break

Classes Resume

Mid Term Grades Due by Noon

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Monday Classes Meet Instead of Tuesday Classes
Easter Recess
Classes Resume

Last Day of Class;

Friday Classes Meet Instead of Wednesday Classes;

Intent to Graduate Form Due For August 2014 Graduation
Reading Day

Final Exam Period

Senior Grades Due

All Final Grades Due by Noon

Commencement

First day of Class (laboratory science only)

Classes Begin (all others)

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
Memorial Day - No Classes

AW Grades Due

Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only

Mid - Semester

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades Due by Noon

Classes Begin (laboratory science only)
Classes Begin (all others)
Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund



July
4

9
11
17
24
29

Fall 2014

August
23
24
25
28
29

September
1

5

8

15

16

October
10
13
14
21

November
4
26-28

December
1

8

9

10-13

17

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday — Friday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday — Saturday

Wednesday

January Interim 2015

January

Independence Day - No Classes

Mid-Semester

Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades Due by Noon

Residence Halls Open / New Freshmen

Residence Halls Open /Returning Students

First Day of Class

Academic Convocation

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund

Labor Day- No Classes

Intent to Graduate Form Due For December 2014 Graduation
Last Day for 60% refund

Last Day for 30% Refund;

AW Grades Due

Start of No Refund Period

Intent to Graduate Form Due For May 2015 Graduation
Columbus Day- No Classes

Mid Semester

Mid-Term Grades Due by Noon

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Break

Classes Resume

Last Day of Classes
Reading Day

Final Exam Period

Final Grades Due by Noon



Spring 2015

January
19
20
26

February
2
9

10

March
2-6

16
20
27
31

April
3-6

May

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Monday — Friday
Monday
Monday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday — Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday — Tuesday
Monday

Friday

Saturday

Classes Begin

Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
AW Grades Due

Mid-Semester

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty

Last Day of Class or Final Examination

Final Grades Due by Noon

Residence Halls Open
Classes Begin
Last Day for Registration & Course Drop With 100% Refund

Last Day for 60% refund
Last Day for 30% Refund;
AW Grades Due

Start of No Refund Period

Spring Break

Classes Resume

Mid Term

Mid Term Grades Due by Noon

Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
Monday Classes meet instead of Tuesday Classes

Easter Recess
Classes Resume

Last Day of Classes;

Friday Classes meet instead of Wednesday Classes;

Intent to Graduate Form Due For August 2015 Graduation
Reading Day

Final Exam Period

Senior Grades Due by Noon

Final Grades Due by Noon

Commencement




