First Summer Session 2013

May		
20	Monday	Classes Begin (laboratory science only)
21	Tuesday	Classes Begin (all others)
22	Wednesday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
27	Monday	Memorial Day Holiday - No Classes
28	Tuesday	AW Grades Due
31	Friday	Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only
June		
6	Thursday	Mid-Semester
13	Thursday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
20	Thursday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
25	Tuesday	Final Grades Due By Noon

Second Summer Session 2013

June 24 25 26	Monday Tuesday Wednesday	Classes Begin (laboratory science) Classes Begin (all others) Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
July		
1	Monday	AW Grades Due
4	Thursday	Independence Day Holiday – No Classes
5	Friday	Make-up Day for Independence Day Holiday
10	Wednesday	Mid-Semester
12	Friday	Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only
15	Monday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
25	Thursday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
30	Tuesday	Final Grades due by Noon

30	Tuesday	rillal Grades due by Nooli
Fall 2013		
August		
24	Saturday	Residence Halls Open /New Freshmen
25	Sunday	Residence Halls Open /Returning Students
26	Monday	First Day of Class
29	Thursday	Academic Convocation
30	Friday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
Contombou		
September	Mandau	Lahar Day Na Classes
2	Monday	Labor Day - No Classes
6	Friday	Intent to Graduate Form Due For <u>December 2013 Graduation</u>
9	Monday	Last Day for 60% refund

16	Monday	Last Day for 30% Refund;
		AW Grades Due
17	Tuesday	Start of No Refund Period

October

11	Friday	Intent to Graduate Form Due For May 2014 Graduation
21	Monday	Columbus Day (Observed)- No classes
15	Tuesday	Mid-Semester
22	Tuesday	Mid-Term Grades Due by Noon

November

8 5	Tuesday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
27- 29	Wednesday – Friday	Thanksgiving Recess

December

2	Monday	Classes Resume
9	Monday	Last Day of Classes
10	Tuesday	Reading Day
11-14	Wednesday – Saturday	Final Exam Period

18 Wednesday Final Grades Due by Noon

January Interim 2014

January

2	Thursday	First Day of Class
3	Friday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
6	Monday	AW Grades Due
8	Wednesday	Mid-Semester
10	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
15	Wednesday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
21	Tuesday	Final Grades Due By Noon (except for Graduate Education
	•	Courses – Grades due on January 24)

Spring 2014

January

20 21	Monday Tuesday	Residence Halls Open First Day of Class
27	Monday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop With 100% Refund
February		
2	NA a sa al a v	Last Day for COO/ national
3	Monday	Last Day for 60% refund

AW Grades Due
11 Tuesday Start of No Refund Period

March 7 10 -14 17 18 31	Friday Monday - Friday Monday Tuesday Monday	Mid - Semester Spring Break Classes Resume Mid Term Grades Due by Noon Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
April 15 18 – 21	Tuesday Friday – Monday	Monday Classes Meet Instead of Tuesday Classes Easter Recess
22	Tuesday	Classes Resume
May 7	Wednesday	Last Day of Class;
,	weunesday	Friday Classes Meet Instead of Wednesday Classes; Intent to Graduate Form Due For August 2014 Graduation
8	Thursday	Reading Day
9- 13	Friday – Tuesday	Final Exam Period
12	Monday	Senior Grades Due
16	Friday	All Final Grades Due by Noon
17	Saturday	Commencement

First Summer Session 2014

May		
19	Monday	First day of Class (laboratory science only)
20	Tuesday	Classes Begin (all others)
21	Wednesday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
26	Monday	Memorial Day - No Classes
27	Tuesday	AW Grades Due
30	Friday	Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only
June		
5	Thursday	Mid - Semester
12	Thursday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
19	Thursday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
24	Tuesday	Final Grades Due by Noon

Second Summer Session 2014

June		
23	Monday	Classes Begin (laboratory science only)
24	Tuesday	Classes Begin (all others)
25	Wednesday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund

July		
4	Friday	Independence Day - No Classes
9	Wednesday	Mid-Semester
11	Friday	Make-Up for Laboratory Science Only
17	Thursday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
24	Thursday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
29	Tuesday	Final Grades Due by Noon
Fall 2014		
Account		
August	Catuadau	Davidanas Halla Onan / Navy Frankraan
23	Saturday	Residence Halls Open / New Freshmen
24	Sunday	Residence Halls Open /Returning Students
25	Monday	First Day of Class
28	Thursday	Academic Convocation
29	Friday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
September		
1	Monday	Labor Day- No Classes
- 5	Friday	Intent to Graduate Form Due For December 2014 Graduation
8	Monday	Last Day for 60% refund
15	Monday	Last Day for 30% Refund;
10	wonday	AW Grades Due
16	Tuesday	Start of No Refund Period
_0		
October		
10	Friday	Intent to Graduate Form Due For May 2015 Graduation
13	Monday	Columbus Day- No Classes
14	Tuesday	Mid Semester
21	Tuesday	Mid-Term Grades Due by Noon
November		
4	Tuesday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
26-28	Wednesday – Friday	Thanksgiving Break
December		
	Monday	Classes Resume
1 8	Monday	
9	Monday	Last Day of Classes
9 10 - 13	Tuesday Saturday	Reading Day
	Wednesday – Saturday	
17	Wednesday	Final Grades Due by Noon

January Interim 2015

January

2	Friday	Classes Begin
5	Monday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop with 100% Refund
6	Tuesday	AW Grades Due
8	Thursday	Mid-Semester
12	Monday	Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty
15	Thursday	Last Day of Class or Final Examination
21	Wednesday	Final Grades Due by Noon
Spring 2015		
lamam.		
January	NA a ra al a v	Desidence Helle Onen
19	Monday	Residence Halls Open
20	Tuesday	Classes Begin
26	Monday	Last Day for Registration & Course Drop With 100% Refund
February		
2	Monday	Last Day for 60% refund
9	Monday	Last Day for 30% Refund;
	,	AW Grades Due
10	Tuesday	Start of No Refund Period
	,	
March		
2 – 6	Monday – Friday	Spring Break
9	Monday	Classes Resume
4.6	n.a. 1	A 4: L T

2 – 6	Monday – Friday	Spring Break
9	Monday	Classes Resume
16	Monday	Mid Term

20 Friday Mid Term Grades Due by Noon

27 Friday Last Day to Withdraw Without Academic Penalty 31 Tuesday Monday Classes meet instead of Tuesday Classes

April

3 – 6	Friday – Monday	Easter Recess
7	Tuesday	Classes Resume

May

6	Wednesday	Last Day of Classes;
---	-----------	----------------------

Friday Classes meet instead of Wednesday Classes;

Intent to Graduate Form Due For August 2015 Graduation

7 Thursday Reading Day 8 - 12Friday – Tuesday Final Exam Period 11 Monday

Senior Grades Due by Noon 15 Friday Final Grades Due by Noon 16 Saturday Commencement